
THE S 330 FT OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 &
W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, LYING E 
1.01 AC DESC ORB 905-406 & EX CO

TUCKER WAYNE T/TUCKER SUSAN V
2689 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-4S-17-08931-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/28/2022 JB 2.38 33,320 0 0 33,320

STANDARD
3

275,546
17,557
33,320

326,423
150,608
175,815

HX HB 51,411
124,404
326,423

0

329,623

1450/2230 10/22/2021 WD Q I 01 286,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TEAL BRENDA E

TUCKER WAYNE T

1424/1177 11/17/2020 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY E TEAL

BRENDA E & CRAIG A 
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000043461 Electrical Servic 0 12/29/2021

000043331 Storage Building 15,700 12/07/2021

000042291 Remodel 13,257 07/09/2021

41197 ELECTRICAL 01/22/2021

15621 M H 125 06/04/1999

2022HX Base Yr

2689 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,201 117.6610 131.78 290,048 1964 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2041

BAS 2,041 100 2,041 255,515

FCP 352 25 88 11,017

FOP 240 30 72 9,014

2,633 2,201 275,546

BAS= W47 FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 S12 FCP= W22 S16 E22 N16$
S16 E52 S11 E15 N39$.

BAS

4720

12

16

52

11

15

39

FOP 12

20

12

20

FCP

22

16

22

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 11 26 286.00 UT 1.12 1.12 100 0 0 3 100 320

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 255 2,550.00 UT 0.48 0.48 100 0 0 3 100 1,224

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 317

6 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 1.98 1.98 100 0 0 3 100 396

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 9,000

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

17,557

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 33,320


